2/15/2026

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 11
Totals:

SPOTLITE 3
SPOTLITE 4

o~NOOOTA~ WN

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$49.00
$60.00
$63.00
$54.00

$111.00
$50.00
$194.50
$20.00

$601.50
$160.35
$100.00

$260.35

$861.85

Winners

$57.50
$4.00
$48.55
$67.00
$23.50
$20.00
$103.25
$2.00

$325.80
$148.00
$19.50

$167.50

$493.30

SD

Hold
($8.50)
$56.00
$14.45

($13.00)
$87.50
$30.00
$91.25
$18.00

$275.70
$12.35
$80.50

$92.85

$368.55

ntOfSales
5.69

6.96

7.31

6.27

12.88

5.80

22.57

2.32

69.79
18.61
11.60

30.21

100.00

tedReturn

0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69
0.70
0.70

0.51
0.52

ightedAve
0.04
0.05
0.05
0.04
0.09
0.04
0.16
0.02

0.10
0.06

0.64



