

2/15/2026

**Spot Action
Report**

SD

<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>	
Regular	2	\$49.00	\$57.50	(\$8.50)	5.69	0.69	0.04	
Regular	3	\$60.00	\$4.00	\$56.00	6.96	0.69	0.05	
Regular	4	\$63.00	\$48.55	\$14.45	7.31	0.69	0.05	
Regular	5	\$54.00	\$67.00	(\$13.00)	6.27	0.70	0.04	
Regular	6	\$111.00	\$23.50	\$87.50	12.88	0.70	0.09	
Regular	7	\$50.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	5.80	0.69	0.04	
Regular	8	\$194.50	\$103.25	\$91.25	22.57	0.70	0.16	
Regular	11	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$18.00	2.32	0.70	0.02	
Regular	Totals:	\$601.50	\$325.80	\$275.70	69.79			
	SPOTLITE	3	\$160.35	\$148.00	\$12.35	18.61	0.51	0.10
	SPOTLITE	4	\$100.00	\$19.50	\$80.50	11.60	0.52	0.06
SPOTLITE	Totals:	\$260.35	\$167.50	\$92.85	30.21			
Grand Totals		\$861.85	\$493.30	\$368.55	100.00		0.64	